
PW-A PW-B PW-C PW-D

PW.RT.04
PW.R.01.01

PW.RT.11
PW.R.01.28

PW.RT.10
PW.R.01.27

PW.DT.03
PW.D.01.01

PW.RT.10
PW.R.01.26

PW.RT.08
PW.R.01.25

PW.RT.08
PW.R.01.24

PW.RT.13
PW.R.02.24

PW.RT.10
PW.R.02.25

PW.RT.09
PW.R.02.26

PW.RT.11
PW.R.02.27

PW.RT.10
PW.R.02.28

PW.RT.11
PW.R.02.29

PW.RT.17
PW.R.02.30

PW.RT.17
PW.R.02.31

PW.RT.08
PW.R.03.32

PW.RT.10
PW.R.03.31

PW.RT.09
PW.R.03.30

PW.RT.10
PW.R.03.29

PW.RT.11
PW.R.03.28

PW.RT.11
PW.R.03.27

PW.RT.08
PW.R.03.26

PW.RT.08
PW.R.03.25

PW.RT.10
PW.R.04.24

PW.RT.10
PW.R.04.25

PW.RT.09
PW.R.04.26

PW.RT.11
PW.R.04.27

PW.RT.10
PW.R.04.28

PW.RT.11
PW.R.04.29

PW.RT.11
PW.R.04.30

PW.RT.04
PW.R.04.01

PW.RT.08
PW.R.05.30

PW.RT.08
PW.R.06.34

PW.RT.09
PW.R.06.33

PW.RT.11
PW.R.05.29

PW.RT.11
PW.R.05.28

PW.RT.11
PW.R.06.32

PW.RT.11
PW.R.06.31

PW.RT.10
PW.R.05.27

PW.RT.11
PW.R.06.30

PW.RT.11
PW.R.06.29

PW.RT.11
PW.R.05.26

PW.RT.11
PW.R.05.25

PW.RT.11
PW.R.06.28

PW.RT.11
PW.R.06.27

PW.RT.11
PW.R.05.24

PW.RT.13
PW.R.05.23

PW.RT.08
PW.R.06.26

PW.DT.05
PW.D.07.04

23
51

44
0

15
0

22
1

85
22

1
85

22
1

85
22

1
85

85
23

1

7
12

7
20

3
10

4
7

24
4

12
4

18
2

12
4

+2784

+2343

18
2

12
4

19
2

11
0

19
6

11
0

31
6

1

1

1

2

2

4

4

4

6

3

3

7

+4.42m ( +13.00m TAW)
verdieping 01

+7.48m
verdieping 02

+10.45m
verdieping 03

+13.60m
verdieping 04

+16.66m
verdieping 05

+19.72m
verdieping 06

+0.00m ( +8.58m TAW)
begane grond 00 (inkom)

+24.57m
dakrandafwerking/balustrade

+28.57m
maximale hoogte dakopbouw

+22.27m
dakterras

+23.43m
kroonlijst/nokhoogte

775 1245

C2a.02

C2a.01

pu
bl

ie
k

pr
iv

aa
t

pu
bl

ie
k

pr
iv

aa
t

22
1

staalconstructie

betondorpel

rooster

aluminium gevelpaneel

horizontaal metselwerk - wildverband

verticaal metselwerk - wildverband

aluminium buitenschrijnwerk

NULPAS 0.00 = T.A.W. +8.58

MaterialenMaterialen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

+0.00 = TAW +8.58m

wijzigingsaanvraag

1:100 A2

5m0 10m

Rinkkaai
Gent Sint Pieters - Fabiolalaan Fase 2

Fase

Onderdeel Schaal

Opdrachtgever

Datum

Formaat

Architect

Project

Bladcode

Foreestelaan 86, bus 201
9000 Gent [BE]
T +32 (0) 9 240 01 10
E info@alides.be

NV Rinkkaai
Oktrooiplein 1, bus 301
9000 Gent [BE]
T +32 (0) 9 228 57 52
E niels.baeck@evr-architecten.be

T.V. EVR – KCAP - OMGEVING

17-07-2025

BA_C2a_G_N_W_Parkwachter

gevel west
C2a - Parkwachter


